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Memo No.:
From: Principal Date: L4/03/2024
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Admission fees Univ Exam. Fees Total Rs.

1. BA GENERAL
2. BA Gen. with Physical Education
3. BA Gen with Defennce Studies
4. All Hons. (Except Geo.)
5. Geo. Hons.

r Ghosh)

Hazifflififf] couese
Principal
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Any queries contact no. 99329s3847 with in office hours

Rs.710/-
Rs. 810/-
Rs.1085/-
Rs.985/-
Rs.1535/-

Rs.200/-
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Rs.225l-
Rs.305/-

Rs. 910/-
Rs.1 010/.
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Rs.12101-
Rs.1 8401-
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